
*MOD=Modular Buildings; JAC=Cherberg Bldg; LEG=Legislative Bldg; INB=Newhouse Bldg

Member Party District Room Phone E-mail Legislative Assistant
Baumgartner, Michael § R 6 INB 201 (360) 786-7610 michael.baumgartner@leg.wa.gov Michael Cathcart
Becker, Randi R 2 INB 115B (360) 786-7602 randi.becker@leg.wa.gov Holly Harris
Benton, Don R 17 LEG 409 (360) 786-7632 don.benton@leg.wa.gov Daniel Bittner
Brown, Lisa D 3 LEG 307 (360) 786-7604 lisa.brown@leg.wa.gov Marcus Riccelli
Carrell, Mike R 28 INB 102 (360) 786-7654 michael.carrell@leg.wa.gov Michelle Lewis
Chase, Maralyn § D 32 JAC 241 (360) 786-7662 maralyn.chase@leg.wa.gov Marylyn Hawkins
Conway, Steve § D 29 JAC 213 (360) 786-7656 steve.conway@leg.wa.gov Kimberlie Lelli
Delvin, Jerome R 8 INB 202 (360) 786-7614 jerome.delvin@leg.wa.gov Jeri May
Eide, Tracey D 30 LEG 305 (360) 786-7658 tracey.eide@leg.wa.gov Peter Dodds
Ericksen, Doug § R 42 LEG 414 (360) 786-7682 doug.ericksen@leg.wa.gov Sandy Ruff
Fain, Joe § R 47 INB 109B (360) 786-7692 joe.fain@leg.wa.gov Bunny Hooper
Fraser, Karen D 22 LEG 404 (360) 786-7642 karen.fraser@leg.wa.gov Brenda Fitzsimmons
Hargrove, James D 24 LEG 411 (360) 786-7646 jim.hargrove@leg.wa.gov Patsy Feeley
Harper, Nick § D 38 JAC 226 (360) 786-7674 nick.harper@leg.wa.gov Marissa Ingalls
Hatfield, Brian D 19 JAC 237 (360) 786-7636 brian.hatfield@leg.wa.gov Vickie Winters
Haugen, Mary Margaret D 10 JAC 305 (360) 786-7618 marymargaret.haugen@leg.wa.gov Nova Gattman
Hewitt, Mike R 16 LEG 314 (360) 786-7630 mike.hewitt@leg.wa.gov Kita Baldwin
Hill, Andy § R 45 INB 203 (360) 786-7672 andy.hill@leg.wa.gov Karen Wickstrom
Hobbs, Steve D 44 JAC 239 (360) 786-7686 steve.hobbs@leg.wa.gov Erik Ashlie
Holmquist Newbry, Janéa R 13 INB 106B (360) 786-7624 janea.holmquistnewbry@leg.wa.gov David Duvall
Honeyford, Jim R 15 INB 107 (360) 786-7684 jim.honeyford@leg.wa.gov Janet Haag
Kastama, Jim D 25 JAC 235 (360) 786-7648 jim.kastama@leg.wa.gov Mary Sherman
Keiser, Karen D 33 JAC 224 (360) 786-7664 karen.keiser@leg.wa.gov John Elder
Kilmer, Derek D 26 JAC 227 (360) 786-7650 derek.kilmer@leg.wa.gov Colleen Thompson
King, Curtis R 14 INB 205 (360) 786-7626 curtis.king@leg.wa.gov Laura Bell
Kline, Adam D 37 JAC 223 (360) 786-7688 adam.kline@leg.wa.gov Bryn Houghton
Kohl-Welles, Jeanne D 36 JAC 219 (360) 786-7670 jeanne.kohl-welles@leg.wa.gov Adam Cooper
Litzow, Steve § R 41 LEG 416 (360) 786-7641 steve.litzow@leg.wa.gov Kyle Burleigh
McAuliffe, Rosemary D 1 LEG 403 (360) 786-7600 rosemary.mcauliffe@leg.wa.gov Carolyn Schaefer
McCaslin, Bob (Resigned) R 4
Morton, Bob R 7 INB 115D (360) 786-7612 bob.morton@leg.wa.gov Kimberlee Cusick
Murray, Ed D 43 JAC 303 (360) 786-7628 edward.murray@leg.wa.gov Scott Plusquellec
Nelson, Sharon § D 34 JAC 230 (360) 786-7667 sharon.nelson@leg.wa.gov Elizabeth Hummel
Parlette, Linda Evans R 12 LEG 316 (360) 786-7622 linda.parlette@leg.wa.gov Shiloh Schauer
Pflug, Cheryl R 5 LEG 415 (360) 786-7608 cheryl.pflug@leg.wa.gov Adam Day
Prentice, Margarita D 11 LEG 312 (360) 786-7616 margarita.prentice@leg.wa.gov Mary Anne Ross
Pridemore, Craig D 49 JAC 212 (360) 786-7696 craig.pridemore@leg.wa.gov Alison Mielke
Ranker, Kevin D 40 JAC 215 (360) 786-7678 kevin.ranker@leg.wa.gov Kendall Farley
Regala, Debbie D 27 JAC 233 (360) 786-7652 debbie.regala@leg.wa.gov Lisa Fisch
Roach, Pam R 31 INB 112 (360) 786-7660 pam.roach@leg.wa.gov Cheryl Marshall
Rockefeller, Phil D 23 JAC 218 (360) 786-7644 phil.rockefeller@leg.wa.gov Raquel Crosier
Schoesler, Mark R 9 INB 110 (360) 786-7620 mark.schoesler@leg.wa.gov Krista Winters
Sheldon, Tim D 35 LEG 412 (360) 786-7668 timothy.sheldon@leg.wa.gov Carol Ann Jaren
Shin, Paull D 21 LEG 407 (360) 786-7640 paull.shin@leg.wa.gov Evan Clifthorne
Stevens, Val R 39 INB 105 (360) 786-7676 val.stevens@leg.wa.gov Olga Miller
Swecker, Dan R 20 INB 103 (360) 786-7638 dan.swecker@leg.wa.gov Ruth Peterson
Tom, Rodney D 48 JAC 220 (360) 786-7694 rodney.tom@leg.wa.gov Suzette Cooper
White, Scott § D 46 LEG 402 (360) 786-7690 scott.white@leg.wa.gov Jon Rudicil
Zarelli, Joseph R 18 INB 204 (360) 786-7634 joseph.zarelli@leg.wa.gov Tina Bodine

§ Indicates a new member 

Party Splits--27 Democrats; 22 Republicans
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